Schitzengesellschaft Niederstotzingen
Weihnachtsschiel3en Ergebnisliste 2019

Vorname

Rolf
Peter
Gerhard
Tamara
Gunter
Sandra
Anton
Rudiger
Matthias
Markus
Melanie
Hansjorg
Jonas
Werner
Markus
Daniel
Sabrina
Bernd
Georg
Marianne
Walter
Norbert

Platz Name

1 Kraus

2 RoOmer

3  Hartmann
4  Beck

5 Kircher

6 Beck

7 Endris

8 Beck

9 Lorenz

10 Seliger
11 Kramer
12 Lehle

13 Seitz

14 Lorenz

15 Hartwig
16 Kraus

17 Lorenz

18 Eisele

19 Lehle
20 Wengert
21 Kaufmann
22  Mdller
23 Hagenmay: Otto
24  Schwarz

N
(6]

Hj. Lehle

C:\Arbeit\Zwischenspeicher\AuswertungW eihnachtsschiessen.xlsx

Schwarz

Joachim

Martin

Blattl

138

299

333

512

519

568

1259

1528

2699

2704

3227

93

93

92

91

90

87

84

78

75

67

67

61

44
23

Serie Deckserie

92

80

38



	Ergebnisliste 2019

