Schützengesellschaft Niederstotzingen Weihnachtsschießen Ergebnisliste 2019

Platz	Name	Vorname	Blattl	Serie Deckser	ie
1	Kraus	Rolf	138		
2	Römer	Peter		93	92
3	Hartmann	Gerhard	299		
4	Beck	Tamara		93	80
5	Kircher	Günter	333		
6	Beck	Sandra		92	
7	Endris	Anton	512		
8	Beck	Rüdiger		91	
9	Lorenz	Matthias	519		
10	Seliger	Markus		90	
11	Krämer	Melanie	568		
12	Lehle	Hansjörg		87	
13	Seitz	Jonas	1259		
14	Lorenz	Werner		84	
15	Hartwig	Markus	1528		
16	Kraus	Daniel		78	
17	Lorenz	Sabrina	2699		
18	Eisele	Bernd		75	
19	Lehle	Georg	2704		
20	Wengert	Marianne		67	38
21	Kaufmann	Walter	3227		
22	Müller	Norbert		67	
23	Hagenmay	Otto		61	
24	Schwarz	Joachim		44	
25	Schwarz	Martin		23	